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Trofeo Calligaris 2023
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

1500 Stile Libero
Trieste, Sabato 13/05/2023 - 09:50

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

BENEGGI DIEGO

DALLA LIBERA GIORGIO
BELLUZZO FEDERICO ANGELO
DE FEO ALVISE
CALDATO ALESSIO
VIANELLO TOMMASO
RAMON ANDREA

CELLA RICCARDO
MANTELLATO DANIEL
BIASIN GIOVANNI
ALBANESE NICCOLO'
SELEGHIN FILIPPO
SCARABEL GIACOMO
DE VETTORI TOMMASO
ALBANI DANIELE

PAOLI FEDERICO
SGUBIN MEGLIO ALESSANDRO
SALERA LEONARDO
ZALLONI ALESSANDRO
MAZZOLENI NICHOLAS
VENTURA CHRISTOPHER
LONDERO MARCO
TABAKU FATMIR

Serie

Anno

2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2005
2006
2008
2009
2006
2007
2007
2009
2009
2008
2008
2006
2007
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

COMO NUOTO RECOARO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
SAN VITO NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NORD EST H20 SSD RL

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
SOC. NUOTO GEMONESE SSD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

Tempo

16:42.00
16:47.10
16:49.20
16:53.23
17:00.70
17:01.01
17:07.00
17:11.73
17:12.29
17:13.69
17:24.22
17:40.51
17:42.03
17:43.08
17:43.93
17:49.51
17:59.96
18:06.22
18:10.72
18:16.87
18:26.91
ASS
SQU

Pti

9.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

